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Grade Code Course Date Time Hall 

1 KUR-105 Kurdology-I 21.08.2019 Wednesday 14:00 201 

3 IT-424 E-Business/E-Commerce 21.08.2019 Wednesday 14:00 201 

2 IT-269 Academic Writing Skills-I 22.08.2019 Thursday 14:00 201 

1 Phys-101 Physics-I 25.08.2019 Sunday 14:00 201 

3 IT-311 OOP-I 25.08.2019 Sunday 14:00 202 

2 IT-234 Multimedia Technologies 26.08.2019 Monday 14:00 

201 3 IT-302 Data Communication and Net.-II 26.08.2019 Monday 14:00 

4 IT-416 Wireless Networking 26.08.2019 Monday 14:00 

1 IT-106 Introduction to IT-II 27.08.2019 Tuesday 14:00 201 

3 IT-327 Operating systems 27.08.2019 Tuesday 14:00 202 

1 IT-100 Computer Skills 28.08.2019 Wednesday 14:00 

201 
2 IT-235 Discrete Math 28.08.2019 Wednesday 14:00 

3 IT-325 Computer Aided Design 28.08.2019 Wednesday 14:00 

4 IT-451 Open Source OS (Linux) 28.08.2019 Wednesday 14:00 

1 TUR-121 Turkish-I 29.08.2019 Thursday 14:00 

201 2 IT-215 Database Systems-I 29.08.2019 Thursday 14:00 

3 IT-301 Data Communication and Net.-I  29.08.2019 Thursday 14:00 

1 KUR-106 Kurdology-II 02.09.2019 Monday 14:00 201 

2 IT-347 Probability & Statistics 02.09.2019 Monday 14:00 
202 

4 IT 405  Advanced Mobile Applications 02.09.2019 Monday 14:00 

1 ELT-103 Advanced English 03.09.2019 Tuesday 14:00 

201 3 IT-322 Human Computer Interaction 03.09.2019 Tuesday 14:00 

4 IT-456 Intro to AI & Robotics 03.09.2019 Tuesday 14:00 

1 TUR-122 Turkish-II 04.09.2019 Wednesday 14:00 

201 2 IT-226 Database Systems-II 04.09.2019 Wednesday 14:00 

4 IT-423 Information Security 04.09.2019 Wednesday 14:00 

1 IT-119 Programming Fundamentals 05.09.2019 Thursday 14:00 201 

3 IT-317 Data Structure & Algorithms-I 05.09.2019 Thursday 14:00 202 

2 IT-204 Programming-II 08.09.2019 Sunday 14:00 
201 

4 IT-415 IT Project Management 08.09.2019 Sunday 14:00 



1 PHYS-102 Physics-II 09.09.2019 Monday 14:00 201 

3 IT-326 Web Programming 09.09.2019 Monday 14:00 206 

2 IT-240 Web Design 11.09.2019 Wednesday 14:00 201 

3 IT-411 Research Methodology 12.09.2019 Thursday 14:00 
201 

2 IT-332 Computer Hardware 12.09.2019 Thursday 14:00 

2 ELT-270 Academic Writing Skills-II 15.09.2019 Sunday 14:00 
201 

3 IT-318 Data Structure& Algorithms-II 15.09.2019 Sunday 14:00 

1 ELT-104 Technical English 16.09.2019 Monday 14:00 
201 

2 IT-231 Logic Design 16.09.2019 Monday 14:00 

4 IT-455 Software Engineering 17.09.2019 Tuesday 14:00 201 

1 MATH-101 Calculus-I 18.09.2019 Wednesday 14:00 201 

4 IT-351 Mobile Application 19.09.2019 Thursday 14:00 201 

1 MATH-102 Calculus-II 22.09.2019 Sunday 14:00 
201 

202 

3 IT-312 OOP-II 23.09.2019 Monday 14:00 201 

1 IT-106 Introduction to IT-I 24.09.2019 Tuesday 14:00 201 

2 IT-203 Programming-I 25.09.2019 Wednesday 14:00 201 

4 IT-350 Web Technology 26.09.2019 Thursday 14:00 206 

 
 


